
Date Day Activity

03.04.24 Wednesday Hawan

04.04.24 Thursday New Session commences K.G. to X & XII

10.04.24 Wednesday New Session commences Play Group to Nursery

Classes VI -XII  English Calligraphy

Classes III- V     Revive your spirit with Yoga

Classes  K.G.-II  How to pack my bag

Classes Pre-Nur & Nur. Fresher's day (bag less day)

World Heritage Day(18 April) World Earth Day (22 April) Celebration

Class XII Quiz (G.K.)

IX & X  - Slogan Writing

VI - VIII  Poster Making

I - V  Drawing Contest

Pre-Nur - Nur A visit to Garden

27.04.24 Saturday Parent - Teacher Meeting

Badminton Match Classes IX - X (Boys & Girls) 

Badminton Match Classes VI - VIII (Boys & Girls) 

I -V Surya  Namaskar

Pre-Nur - Nur Musical Chair

Mother's Day celebration (Second Sunday of May) World Technology day(11 May)

 XI - XII   Greeting Card Making

IX - X      Computer Quiz

VI - VIII  Slogan Writing

I - V         Photo Frame Making

Pre-Nur - Nur Poetry Recitation

10.05.24 to 17.05.24 I UNIT TEST (Tentative)

18.05.24 Saturday Investiture Ceremony

26.05.24 to 30.06.24 SUMMER VACATION

21.06.24 Friday International Yoga Day Celebration

01.07.24 Monday School Re-opening

06.07.24 Saturday Van Mahotsav (First week of July)

IX - XII  Cricket Tournament for Boys

VI - VIII Cricket Tournament for Boys

III - V      Ball Race

I - II         Cap Race

Pre-Nur - Nur Lemon Race

Kargil Vijay Diwas (26 July)  World Nature Conservation Day (28 July ) Celebration

XI - XII Declamation Contest

IX - X  Science Quiz

VI - VIII Best Out of Waste

III - V  Clay Modelling

I -II  Virtual trip to historical places

Pre-Nur - Nur A Visit to Virtual World of Saplings

27.07.24 Saturday Praents - Teacher Meeting

Independence Day (15 August ) Celebration

XI - XII Speech & Song on  Patriotism

 IX - X   Poster Making

 VI - VIII Group Song

I - V         Fancy dress

Pre-Nur - Nur Flag Pasting

Rakshabandhan ( 19 August ) Celebration Saturday17.08.24

Tuesday13.08.24

Saturday20.07.24

Wednesday10.07.24

Thursday09.05.24

Thursday18.04.24

S.D. Model School, Jagadhri

Academic Calendar for Session 2024-25

Wednesday10.04.24

Wednesday08.05.24



XI -XII  Thali Decoration

VI - X     Rakhi Making

III - V     Greeting Card Making

I- II Rakhi Pasting

Pre-Nur - Nur Rakhi Pasting

Inter House Volleyball Match

XI - XII  (Boys & Girls)

III - V     (Three leg Race)

I - II        (One Leg Race)

Pre-Nur - Pre Table Manners

26.08.24 Monday Shri Krishan Janamashtami

FIRST TERM EXAMS ( Tentative)

Vaman Dwadshi Procession

28.09.24 Saturday Praents - Teacher Meeting

02.10.24 Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

12.10.24 Saturday Dusshera

17.10.24 Thursday Valmiki Jayanti

Diwali (1 November) Celebration

IX - XII Rangoli, Kalash Decoration

IX - X Thali Decoration, Dwar Toran Making

VI - VIII Diya Decoration, Greeting Card Making

I - V Candle Decoration, Thali Decoration

Pre-Nur - Nur Indian Tradational Dress Show

01.11.24 Friday Haryana Day/ Diwali

26.10.24 Saturday Parent - Teacher Meeting

04.11.24 to 11.11.24 II UNIT TEST (Tentative)

20.11.24 - 22.11.24 Annual Athletic Meet

30.11.24 Saturday Parent - Teacher Meeting

04.12.24 to 18.12.24 SECOND TERM EXAMS ( Tentative)

24.12.24 Thursday Tulsi Vivah/ Christmas Celebration(25 December)

01.01.25 - 15.01.25 Winter Vacation

16.01.25 Thursday School Re-opens

25.01.25 Saturday Republic Day Celebration (26 January)

27.01.25 Saturday Parent - Teacher Meeting

20.02.25 Annual Examination (Tentative)

Wednesday21.08.24

Wednesday30.10.24

Monday02.09.24

Saturday17.08.24


